
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S230736
Name: /PAWAR

SANIKA
SANTOSH
SANCHITA

Roll No: SFA-16
Seat Number: SF240118

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S230985
Name: /SAGAVEKAR

PRAGATI
SADANAND
LAXMI

Roll No: SFA-41
Seat Number: SF240108

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S230774
Name: AKHADE

SHRIRAM
SUDHAKAR
SUPRIYA

Roll No: SFA-45
Seat Number: SF240028

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

1



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S232719
Name: SHITAP

SAHIL
SHRIPAT
SHRUTI

Roll No: SFA-52
Seat Number: SF240030

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: 2023UR1545
Name: ADVIRKAR

YUVRAJ
MANGESH
AISHWARYA

Roll No: SFA-54
Seat Number: SF240032

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: 2023UR1740
Name: /DORLEKAR

AYUSHRI
GOPAL
GAURAVI

Roll No: SFA-90
Seat Number: SF240038

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

2



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: 2023UR1769
Name: /MANDAVE

RIYA
RAVINDRA
RATI

Roll No: SFA-100
Seat Number: SF240040

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: 2023UR1642
Name: VASAVE

SANDIP
TAPSING
NIMALABAI

Roll No: SFA-105
Seat Number: SF240043

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: 2023UR1812
Name: /DANI

SHRAVANI
ANANT
BHAKTI

Roll No: SFA-114
Seat Number: SF240048

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

3



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: 2023UR1752
Name: /GUHAGARKAR

MUSKAN
ANIS
NAZIMA

Roll No: SFA-130
Seat Number: SF240154

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S230198
Name: MAHAJAN

KRISHNA
PRASHANT
MANISHA

Roll No: SFA-139
Seat Number: SF240113

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S241326
Name: UBARE

VINOD
ANANT
ASMITA

Roll No: SFA240040
Seat Number: SF250052

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

4



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S243961
Name: GOVALKAR

GIRISH
SHRIKANT
PRERANA

Roll No: SFA240061
Seat Number: SF250026

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S241804
Name: SURVE

ABHISHEK
AMOL
AMRUTA

Roll No: SFA240066
Seat Number: SF250082

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S242504
Name: KETKAR

ANISH
AMIT
SWARDA

Roll No: SFA240091
Seat Number: SF250066

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

5



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S244042
Name: MHASKE

ATHARVA
ANIL
ANUJA

Roll No: SFA240113
Seat Number: SF250070

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S244486
Name: /JOYSHI

BHUMI
VIKRAM
VARSHA

Roll No: SFA240130
Seat Number: SF250063

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry Practical-II - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250696
Name: /LINGAYAT

SWARA
SANJAY
SANJANA

Roll No: SFA250001
Seat Number: SF260025

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 17 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250790
Name: /NAIK

ANAM
ASIF
NUSRAT

Roll No: SFA250002
Seat Number: SF260153

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 18 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 18 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 19 - - - - -
Optics - 20 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 20 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 13 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 18 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 20 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250855
Name: /KAMBLE

ESHA
VIJAY
VISHAKHA

Roll No: SFA250003
Seat Number: SF260069

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 17 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 15 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 17 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
National Cadet Corps (NCC) - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250734
Name: HARDIKAR

KAUSTUBH
SHRIPRAKASH
VRISHALI

Roll No: SFA250004
Seat Number: SF260085

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 10 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 19 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 14 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 16 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 08 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 18 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251436
Name: HARMALE

VINIT
VIJAY
VIJAYA

Roll No: SFA250006
Seat Number: SF260086

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 16 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
National Cadet Corps (NCC) - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251601
Name: /SHINDE

SANIKA
KISHOR
AMISHA

Roll No: SFA250009
Seat Number: SF260030

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 17 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 18 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251649
Name: DALI

KRISH
KAVIRAJ
VAISHALI

Roll No: SFA250011
Seat Number: SF260142

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 07 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 04 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 06 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 01 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 08 - - - - -
Career Katta - 00 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251404
Name: /RAVANANG

TANUJA
SUBHASH
UJVALA

Roll No: SFA250012
Seat Number: SF260157

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 17 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 19 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 19 - - - - -
Optics - 20 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 20 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 17 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 17 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 20 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250487
Name: /MESTRY

SANIKA
VISHWANATH
ULKA

Roll No: SFA250013
Seat Number: SF260072

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 12 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 16 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 15 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251689
Name: GHAVALI

SHUBHAM
PRAKASH
PRATIKSHA

Roll No: SFA250014
Seat Number: SF260084

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 14 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 20 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251444
Name: /KADAM

TANISHKA
SUDHAKAR
SHRUTI

Roll No: SFA250017
Seat Number: SF260151

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 18 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 19 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 19 - - - - -
Optics - 20 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 20 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 16 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 18 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 16 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251169
Name: /SAWANT

SHRAVANI
KAUSTUBH
PREETI

Roll No: SFA250018
Seat Number: SF260077

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 18 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 09 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251439
Name: /HOTEKAR

SHREYA
PRASHANT
AAKANKSHA

Roll No: SFA250019
Seat Number: SF260066

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 18 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 08 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 14 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 08 - - - - -

10



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252165
Name: /SURVE

SAMRUDDHI
SHASHIKANT
VASUDHA

Roll No: SFA250021
Seat Number: SF260080

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 15 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251259
Name: /KUD

DIKSHA
PRADIP
SINDHU

Roll No: SFA250022
Seat Number: SF260024

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 18 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 20 - - - - -
Cultural - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250756
Name: JADHAV

JAY
MANDAR
AKSHATA

Roll No: SFA250023
Seat Number: SF260162

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 00 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 00 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 00 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 00 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 00 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
National Cadet Corps (NCC) - - - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251384
Name: /GHAWALI

GAUTAMI
AJIT
NEHA

Roll No: SFA250024
Seat Number: SF260063

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 19 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251981
Name: BENDRE

KAUSHAL
VIJAY
SHILPA

Roll No: SFA250025
Seat Number: SF260082

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 18 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 03 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
National Cadet Corps (NCC) - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251603
Name: /DEVRE

VIDHI
VISHAL
ASHA

Roll No: SFA250026
Seat Number: SF260020

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 00 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 00 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 10 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 16 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

12



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251992
Name: /PAWAR

SHRIYA
DAYANAND
MADHURA

Roll No: SFA250027
Seat Number: SF260155

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 08 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 08 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 11 - - - - -
Optics - 13 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 19 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 13 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 14 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 20 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252093
Name: /RAMGADE

SAKSHI
SUNIL
SAYALI

Roll No: SFA250028
Seat Number: SF260076

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 19 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 19 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 17 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251864
Name: NAGVEKAR

ARYAN
DIPAK
DIVYA

Roll No: SFA250031
Seat Number: SF260045

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 10 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 16 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 18 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
National Cadet Corps (NCC) - 19 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252305
Name: NAGAVEKAR

MIRAJ
MILIND
MADHURA

Roll No: SFA250032
Seat Number: SF260046

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 18 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 06 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 11 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 11 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252375
Name: /HUSHYE

ROZMEEN
MUJAHID
HAFIZBI

Roll No: SFA250033
Seat Number: SF260067

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - ab - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - ab - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - ab - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Career Katta - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250204
Name: /HAJU

TANZIL
MUSHTAQUE
HINAKOUSAR

Roll No: SFA250034
Seat Number: SF260065

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 19 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

14



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251658
Name: PARDHI

HARSHAL
BALU
USHA

Roll No: SFA250035
Seat Number: SF260091

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 19 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 14 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251354
Name: /THEEK

TANAYA
RAJAN
PRIYANKA

Roll No: SFA250036
Seat Number: SF260081

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 12 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 20 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250492
Name: SHEKH

IJAHAN
ISMAIL
NAJAMA

Roll No: SFA250039
Seat Number: SF260052

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 08 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

15



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250966
Name: TEMKAR

SHOAIB
SAJID
NAZRANA

Roll No: SFA250041
Seat Number: SF260095

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 09 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 16 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 08 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252159
Name: VICHARE

AYUSH
AVINASH
TRUPTI

Roll No: SFA250042
Seat Number: SF260096

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - ab - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - ab - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - ab - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Film Club - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252973
Name: /KOTHAVALE

PURVA
SANDIP
SAMIKSHA

Roll No: SFA250043
Seat Number: SF260152

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 17 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 18 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 19 - - - - -
Optics - 19 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 20 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 15 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 18 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251004
Name: /AMBEKAR

BHAKTI
DINKAR
POONAM

Roll No: SFA250044
Seat Number: SF260057

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 17 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 16 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Cultural - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253340
Name: JASWAL

ARYAN
DINANATH
PRIYANKA

Roll No: SFA250045
Seat Number: SF260164

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 16 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 14 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 17 - - - - -
Optics - 18 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 19 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 14 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 16 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253320
Name: ATHALYE

SOHAM
MAKARAND

MADHURA
Roll No: SFA250046
Seat Number: SF260160

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 08 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 08 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 10 - - - - -
Optics - 13 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 12 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 12 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 03 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 11 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 08 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253354
Name: KARANDIKAR

SHREYAS
MAKARAND
JANHAVI

Roll No: SFA250047
Seat Number: SF260165

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 11 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 10 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 12 - - - - -
Optics - 17 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 18 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 14 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 18 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 05 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253211
Name: /NAKHWA

TAIBA
MUSHTAQ
JAHIDA

Roll No: SFA250048
Seat Number: SF260137

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 08 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Optics - 19 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 17 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 12 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 18 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 03 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253348
Name: TODANKAR

SWANAND
SUSHANT
SAYALI

Roll No: SFA250049
Seat Number: SF260148

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 00 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 00 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 00 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Career Katta - 00 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253470
Name: SHINDE

PARTH
RAKESH
VRUNDA

Roll No: SFA250050
Seat Number: SF260146

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 00 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 00 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 00 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Career Katta - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253434
Name: REWALE

VRAT
VASANT
VISHRANTI

Roll No: SFA250051
Seat Number: SF260144

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 00 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 00 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 00 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 03 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Career Katta - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251147
Name: NEWAREKAR

PARTH
NARESH
NEHA

Roll No: SFA250053
Seat Number: SF260090

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 20 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 17 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253375
Name: CHAVAN

ARYAN
RAJENDRA
RAJVI

Roll No: SFA250055
Seat Number: SF260140

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 00 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 00 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 00 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
National Cadet Corps (NCC) - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251662
Name: /POWAR

ALISHA
SANDIP
DIVYA

Roll No: SFA250056
Seat Number: SF260028

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 00 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 00 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 07 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250269
Name: /DOSANI

KHATUN
MOHAMMAD
RAFIK
NAILA

Roll No: SFA250058
Seat Number: SF260021

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 18 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 08 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 14 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250890
Name: /KADAM

PRACHI
PRADIP
SANIKA

Roll No: SFA250060
Seat Number: SF260150

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 08 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 09 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 14 - - - - -
Optics - 19 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 17 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 13 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 16 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Science Association - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252691
Name: /NAGVEKAR

SHOURYA
PRAKASH
PREETI

Roll No: SFA250061
Seat Number: SF260027

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 17 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 16 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 14 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 20 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252411
Name: MESTRI

SHUBHAM
ANANT
ASMITA

Roll No: SFA250063
Seat Number: SF260042

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 18 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 15 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 10 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253290
Name: JUWALE

APURV
MAHADEV
VRUSHALI

Roll No: SFA250064
Seat Number: SF260036

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 10 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251729
Name: /GURAV

DIKSHA
ANKUSH
AMRUTA

Roll No: SFA250066
Seat Number: SF260064

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 19 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 09 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252206
Name: SAKHARKAR

RAYYAAN
MOHAMMED
ATIF
FARZANA

Roll No: SFA250067
Seat Number: SF260168

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 00 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 00 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 00 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 00 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 00 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -
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Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253292
Name: /TERWANKAR

SURABHI
SANTOSH
RENUKA

Roll No: SFA250068
Seat Number: SF260031

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 18 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 09 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252383
Name: KHEUR

DURGESH
RAKESH
BHAGYASHRI

Roll No: SFA250071
Seat Number: SF260037

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 18 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 09 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252293
Name: /NAWADE

AYESHA
KHALIL
AHAMAD
AFROZA

Roll No: SFA250072
Seat Number: SF260154

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 15 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 13 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 18 - - - - -
Optics - 18 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 15 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 14 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 16 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251704
Name: /GADKARI

JAVERIYA
ABDUL
RAUF
GULNAZ

Roll No: SFA250073
Seat Number: SF260134

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Optics - 18 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 14 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 14 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 17 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251174
Name: NAGWEKAR

SHUBHAM
SANTOSH
SIDDHI

Roll No: SFA250074
Seat Number: SF260047

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 10 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253365
Name: /DHAVALAGI

MANASWI
MAHADEV
SHILA

Roll No: SFA250075
Seat Number: SF260062

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 16 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 17 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Cultural - 18 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253639
Name: CHAVAN

HARSH
SANDEEP
SNEHA

Roll No: SFA250076
Seat Number: SF260141

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 07 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 04 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 05 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 01 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 08 - - - - -
Career Katta - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252367
Name: /SAMBARE

RUTUJA
DIVAKAR
DIPALI

Roll No: SFA250077
Seat Number: SF260029

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 18 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Film Club - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252379
Name: TAMBE

MANDAR
HIRAJI
ASMITA

Roll No: SFA250079
Seat Number: SF260054

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 14 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252897
Name: KAZI

ZOYA
ABRAR
SAJIYA

Roll No: SFA250080
Seat Number: SF260087

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 16 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 15 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 09 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Cultural - 10 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253605
Name: /PAWASKAR

AZEENA
ALTAF
NIGAR

Roll No: SFA250081
Seat Number: SF260156

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 11 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 13 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 14 - - - - -
Optics - 15 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 13 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 14 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 18 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253595
Name: PAWAR

ATTADIP
RAJESH
RUCHITA

Roll No: SFA250082
Seat Number: SF260092

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 18 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 18 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 16 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251918
Name: MANDAVKAR

OMKAR
ANAND
ANKITA

Roll No: SFA250083
Seat Number: SF260088

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 17 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253713
Name: /SOLKAR

ZOHA
SHAIZAD
TABASSUM

Roll No: SFA250084
Seat Number: SF260139

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Optics - 19 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 16 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 14 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 15 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253704
Name: /HODEKAR

SHAIZADI
KAREENA
SIDDIQUE
TANVIRA

Roll No: SFA250085
Seat Number: SF260135

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Optics - 18 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 17 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 16 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 15 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253763
Name: LAKHAN

PRASANN
NAVNEET
TANVI

Roll No: SFA250087
Seat Number: SF260038

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 19 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253766
Name: SHINDE

SUMIT
MANGESH
SNEHA

Roll No: SFA250088
Seat Number: SF260094

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 16 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 12 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253756
Name: /JADHAV

SIDDHI
SUNIL
PRATIBHA

Roll No: SFA250089
Seat Number: SF260068

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 19 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 18 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 19 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253749
Name: /MAIN

ISHITA
DIPAK
TANVI

Roll No: SFA250090
Seat Number: SF260026

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 18 - - - - -
Skills in Chemical Analysis I - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Film Club - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253651
Name: /BOLE

SHRAVANI

SACHIN

SAKSHI
Roll No: SFA250091
Seat Number: SF260060

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 19 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 19 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 17 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 17 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251892
Name: MAYEKAR

TANISH
VIJAY
SHWETA

Roll No: SFA250092
Seat Number: SF260041

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 18 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 09 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 20 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

29



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250722
Name: /SURVE

PAYAL
SHARAD
SMITA

Roll No: SFA250093
Seat Number: SF260159

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 10 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 15 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 16 - - - - -
Optics - 15 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 20 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 16 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 17 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 16 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
National Cadet Corps (NCC) - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253573
Name: PATOLE

PARTH
UDAY
URJITA

Roll No: SFA250094
Seat Number: SF260050

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 18 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 09 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 17 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253814
Name: /KEER

KASTURI

MITHILESH

SONAL
Roll No: SFA250095
Seat Number: SF260023

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 18 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 14 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Cultural - 00 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253548
Name: /SHETYE

RUCHI
AJAY

ANJALI
Roll No: SFA250096
Seat Number: SF260079

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 18 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 14 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253800
Name: /SAWANT

SAMIKSHA
NARAYAN
SANIKA

Roll No: SFA250097
Seat Number: SF260138

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 20 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 20 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 15 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 15 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 16 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253823
Name: /BAKKAR

MAHEK
HAMID
RUBINA

Roll No: SFA250098
Seat Number: SF260019

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 19 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 18 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 19 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 15 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 17 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253755
Name: /MORVASKAR

PRANJAL
SANDIP
SAMIKSHA

Roll No: SFA250099
Seat Number: SF260136

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 19 - - - - -
Optics - 19 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 19 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 17 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 18 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253778
Name: /SHELAR

SHRAVANI
SAMIR
SAMRUDDHI

Roll No: SFA250101
Seat Number: SF260158

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 15 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 17 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 16 - - - - -
Optics - 19 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 20 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 14 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 14 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253762
Name: MAYEKAR

DEEP
DILIP
SHUBHANGI

Roll No: SFA250102
Seat Number: SF260039

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 00 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 00 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253765
Name: MAYEKAR

SHANOOR
SAMEER
SEJAL

Roll No: SFA250103
Seat Number: SF260040

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 00 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 00 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253854
Name: VEDARE

SAHIL
PRADIP
PRAGATI

Roll No: SFA250105
Seat Number: SF260055

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 00 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 10 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253799
Name: /CHAVAN

MADHURA
VIJAY
VAISHALI

Roll No: SFA250106
Seat Number: SF260149

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 08 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 08 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 08 - - - - -
Optics - 14 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 17 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 13 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 13 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 13 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 10 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253409
Name: BHATADE

YASH
KISHOR
VEDIKA

Roll No: SFA250108
Seat Number: SF260083

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 17 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 16 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 16 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253876
Name: /THUL

RIYA
KISHOR
KIRTI

Roll No: SFA250109
Seat Number: SF260032

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 18 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253881
Name: SWAMI

AADITYA
AJAY
ANNAPURNA

Roll No: SFA250111
Seat Number: SF260053

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 02 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 10 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250849
Name: PARKAR

ARCHIES
AKHIL
RAKHEE

Roll No: SFA250113
Seat Number: SF260049

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 16 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253501
Name: BHOSALE

ABHISHEK
GANESH
RESHMA

Roll No: SFA250114
Seat Number: SF260033

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 00 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 00 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253897
Name: /DALI

SAMIKSHA
SANDIP
SAMPADA

Roll No: SFA250116
Seat Number: SF260061

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 18 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 17 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 09 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251734
Name: JADHAV

YASH
JAYESH
PRANALI

Roll No: SFA250118
Seat Number: SF260163

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 08 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 08 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 14 - - - - -
Optics - 13 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 19 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 16 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 15 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253910
Name: /MOHITE

SANCHI
MANISH
MAITHILI

Roll No: SFA250119
Seat Number: SF260073

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 18 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 16 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253891
Name: /BODLE

SOHA
SALIM
RESHMA

Roll No: SFA250120
Seat Number: SF260059

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 18 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 14 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253948
Name: BIRJE

DEVANG
RAKESH
REVATI

Roll No: SFA250121
Seat Number: SF260035

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 00 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 00 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253949
Name: SAWANT

VIRAJ
RAKESH
RIYA

Roll No: SFA250122
Seat Number: SF260051

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 00 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 00 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253888
Name: PANDIT

OMKAR
SUNIL
SUNITA

Roll No: SFA250123
Seat Number: SF260048

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 00 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 00 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253863
Name: /KOTWADKAR

AMINA
ABDUL
MAJID
MILLAT

Roll No: SFA250124
Seat Number: SF260071

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 17 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 18 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254030
Name: PANGERKAR

MOHAMMAD
KASHIF
TASIR
RUWAIDA

Roll No: SFA250125
Seat Number: SF260167

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 00 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 00 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 00 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 00 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 00 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254059
Name: /KAMBLE

SHRAVANI
SHAILENDRA
DIPTI

Roll No: SFA250127
Seat Number: SF260070

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 11 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 17 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 16 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 10 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 14 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 08 - - - - -
Cultural - 18 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254048
Name: BHARANKAR

PARTH
PRAKASH
PRITI

Roll No: SFA250128
Seat Number: SF260161

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 08 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 11 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 13 - - - - -
Optics - 12 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 18 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 16 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 15 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
National Cadet Corps (NCC) - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254053
Name: KHARAT

DEVESH
GAUTAM
UJWALA

Roll No: SFA250129
Seat Number: SF260166

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Calculus - II - 11 - - - - -
Discrete Mathematics - 08 - - - - -
Mathematics Practical-2 - 14 - - - - -
Optics - 16 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 18 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 15 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 15 - - - - -
Basic Maths for Competitive Exams - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254072
Name: /JADHAV

SAKSHI
JAYENDRA
KRUTIKA

Roll No: SFA250131
Seat Number: SF260022

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 17 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 14 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 17 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254105
Name: SHETYE

SWAYAM
MANGESH
POONAM

Roll No: SFA250132
Seat Number: SF260145

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 00 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 00 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 00 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254096
Name: MORE

VISHAL
VITTHAL
VAISHALI

Roll No: SFA250134
Seat Number: SF260089

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - ab - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - ab - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - ab - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - ab - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251109
Name: MHADAM

PRATHAMESH
PARSHURAM
PRITI

Roll No: SFA250135
Seat Number: SF260043

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254152
Name: MORE

ROHAN
SANTOSH
SUPRIYA

Roll No: SFA250136
Seat Number: SF260044

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 12 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 08 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 08 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253808
Name: NARVEKAR

ATHARVA
SWARUP
MANALI

Roll No: SFA250137
Seat Number: SF260143

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 07 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Optics - 03 - - - - -
Physics II-Electricity and Electronics - 07 - - - - -
Physics Lab-II - 00 - - - - -
Art of Presentation II - 01 - - - - -
Basic Measurment Skills and Data Analysis - 00 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 10 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Career Katta - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253283
Name: /MULLA

TANAAZ
IMRAN
NAZIYA

Roll No: SFA250138
Seat Number: SF260074

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - ab - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - ab - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - ab - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - ab - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Cultural - 00 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254178
Name: BHOSALE

CHAITANYA
PRASHANT
SIDDHI

Roll No: SFA250139
Seat Number: SF260034

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Botany I-Plant Diversity I - 20 - - - - -
Botany II-Form and Function I - 20 - - - - -
Botany Practical-II - 20 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 17 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254177
Name: /SHAIKH

SOLIHA
AMJAD
HAWABI

Roll No: SFA250140
Seat Number: SF260078

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 16 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 18 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 13 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254171
Name: /NAGVEKAR

SHLOKA
PRADIP
SANIKA

Roll No: SFA250141
Seat Number: SF260075

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 17 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 17 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 14 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254211
Name: /BHATKAR

KOMAL
CHANDRASHEKHAR
PRIYA

Roll No: SFA250143
Seat Number: SF260058

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - 17 - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - 19 - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Disaster Management - 15 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Cultural - 18 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254215
Name: PAWAR

CHINMAY
SANGAPPA
SONALI

Roll No: SFA250144
Seat Number: SF260093

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Zoology I-Ecology and Ecosystem - ab - - - - -
Zoology II-Nutrition and Common Human Diseases - ab - - - - -
Zoology Practical-II - ab - - - - -
Disaster Management - 00 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - ab - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: 2023UP1452
Name: DHANAWADE

SAIRAJ
SURESH
SUJATA

Roll No: SFB-54
Seat Number: SF240016

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: 2023UP1637
Name: /MEMON

KHADIJA
MUNAF
MADINA

Roll No: SFB-55
Seat Number: SF240102

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S240917
Name: /AKHADE

RIYA
RAMCHANDRA
RANJANA

Roll No: SFB240003
Seat Number: SF250087

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S242082
Name: /THIK

ANUSHKA
SUBHASH
SUVIDHA

Roll No: SFB240004
Seat Number: SF250121

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S243949
Name: /DHANVE

SAKSHI
SHRAWAN
SARASWATI

Roll No: SFB240028
Seat Number: SF250092

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S243905
Name: SURVE

MAYURESH
UMESH
NEHA

Roll No: SFB240043
Seat Number: SF250119

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details
Student UID: S240049
Name: /BHONGALE

PURVA
SANTOSH
SUCHITA

Roll No: SFB240047
Seat Number: SF250090

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

- - - - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250884
Name: /JUWATKAR

SWAMINI
SANTOSH
SONALI

Roll No: SFB250001
Seat Number: SF260105

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 17 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 17 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251114
Name: THIK

BHAKTI
GANGADHAR
GAURI

Roll No: SFB250002
Seat Number: SF260133

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 14 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250205
Name: /NARBEKAR

PORNIMA
DIPAK
SIDDHITA

Roll No: SFB250003
Seat Number: SF260119

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 17 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 16 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 14 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250390
Name: /DAWE

RAFA
KHALID
TASMIYA

Roll No: SFB250004
Seat Number: SF260101

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 17 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250772
Name: /KHAN

MUSSARADA
IRFAN
SHAHIN

Roll No: SFB250005
Seat Number: SF260108

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 11 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250764
Name: /MUKRI

IFRA
ASHFAK
SAJIYA

Roll No: SFB250006
Seat Number: SF260117

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 18 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 14 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 15 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250796
Name: /MUQURI

SOHA
MUZAMMIL
RIZWANA

Roll No: SFB250007
Seat Number: SF260007

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 14 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 12 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 08 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 08 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251349
Name: /JADHAV

SHREYA
RAVINDRA
ASAVARI

Roll No: SFB250009
Seat Number: SF260104

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 10 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 13 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 15 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251460
Name: /MOHITE

SHRAVANI
JAYESH
SEJAL

Roll No: SFB250010
Seat Number: SF260006

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 19 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 19 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 16 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252326
Name: /GHANEKAR

UTKARSHA
UMESH
URMILA

Roll No: SFB250011
Seat Number: SF260102

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 15 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 17 - - - - -
Science Association - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252237
Name: /BERDE

TANVI
RAJESH
RASHMI

Roll No: SFB250012
Seat Number: SF260098

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 13 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251392
Name: /MOHITE

SHRUSHTI
VINOD
SWAPNALI

Roll No: SFB250013
Seat Number: SF260116

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 18 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 12 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250932
Name: FANSOPKAR

PARTH
SUBHASH
ROSHANI

Roll No: SFB250014
Seat Number: SF260127

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 12 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 16 - - - - -
Science Association - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251133
Name: DHAVADE

GAURESH
JAYPRAKASH
PRATIDNYA

Roll No: SFB250015
Seat Number: SF260126

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 13 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 10 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 08 - - - - -
Science Association - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251865
Name: /VEREKAR

TEJAL
SANJAY
SAKSHI

Roll No: SFB250017
Seat Number: SF260012

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 16 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250721
Name: /TEMKAR

AAFIYA
JAVED
SAMEERA

Roll No: SFB250018
Seat Number: SF260122

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 14 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250933
Name: /BHATADE

SRUSHTI
PRATAP
SAKSHI

Roll No: SFB250019
Seat Number: SF260100

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 12 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 14 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252222
Name: /PANCHAL

SHRAVANI
KISHOR
PRERANA

Roll No: SFB250021
Seat Number: SF260120

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 14 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251925
Name: SAWANT

SHARDUL
MAHESH
VRUSHALI

Roll No: SFB250022
Seat Number: SF260132

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 09 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 10 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 08 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 08 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251498
Name: GHAISAS

RAJ
NILESH
VARSHA

Roll No: SFB250024
Seat Number: SF260128

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252141
Name: /PUJARI

VAISHNAVI
SHAILENDRA
VAISHALI

Roll No: SFB250025
Seat Number: SF260008

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 11 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 08 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 08 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 11 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 08 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 09 - - - - -
Cultural - 00 - - - - -

52



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of FYBSc-SemesterII-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 05-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252279
Name: /SAWANT

RIYA
RAJARAM
RASIKA

Roll No: SFB250026
Seat Number: SF260010

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 19 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 19 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 16 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 17 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250736
Name: /CHAUS

ADEENA
MUDASSIR
NAZAR
AFREEN

Roll No: SFB250029
Seat Number: SF260002

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 12 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 14 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 14 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253462
Name: MAYEKAR

MAITREY
NITIN
RASHMI

Roll No: SFB250030
Seat Number: SF260017

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 15 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 08 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 17 - - - - -
Science Association - 15 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252536
Name: /WAGLE

SHARA
ZAMIR
SHAHINA

Roll No: SFB250031
Seat Number: SF260124

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 14 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 08 - - - - -
Career Katta - 16 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253336
Name: /MOHITE

JAGRUTI
SUBHASH
SAKSHI

Roll No: SFB250032
Seat Number: SF260114

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 13 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 13 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253458
Name: /PANSARE

SAMIKSHA
MANGESH
VRUSHALI

Roll No: SFB250033
Seat Number: SF260121

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 12 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253182
Name: /NAIK

BISMA
MUNAF
HAYAN

Roll No: SFB250035
Seat Number: SF260118

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 16 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 17 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251035
Name: KANSARE

RAHUL
RAJENDRA
RENUKA

Roll No: SFB250036
Seat Number: SF260131

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 10 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 13 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 15 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253142
Name: /FAKIR

TASMIYA
AJIM
SUMIYYA

Roll No: SFB250037
Seat Number: SF260003

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 14 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 12 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 09 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 15 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250767
Name: /MAYEKAR

SEJAL
NILESH
PALLAVI

Roll No: SFB250038
Seat Number: SF260113

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 13 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 17 - - - - -
Science Association - 14 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S251186
Name: /SHAIKH

ALINA
ALINAWAZ
SHAHNAZ

Roll No: SFB250039
Seat Number: SF260011

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 14 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 12 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 14 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 13 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253510
Name: /THAKUR

ASTHA
ASHISH
SAKSHI

Roll No: SFB250040
Seat Number: SF260123

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 12 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 13 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253474
Name: JADHAV

CHINMAY
JAYANT
JANHAVI

Roll No: SFB250041
Seat Number: SF260129

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 12 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250670
Name: /HARCHIRKAR

DNYANDA
UMESH
UTKARSHA

Roll No: SFB250042
Seat Number: SF260103

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 09 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250247
Name: /KAREKAR

TANMAYI
SUNIL
JANHAVI

Roll No: SFB250043
Seat Number: SF260107

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 17 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 15 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 13 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Film Club - 20 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253746
Name: /KAMBLE

BHUMI
SUJIT
PURVA

Roll No: SFB250044
Seat Number: SF260106

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 13 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 13 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253769
Name: /AWALKAR

SHRUJESHWARI
RAJENDRA
GAURI

Roll No: SFB250045
Seat Number: SF260001

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 18 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 17 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 19 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 18 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 20 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 15 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253764
Name: /MOHITE

PRANJAL
PRACHIT
SANSKRUTI

Roll No: SFB250046
Seat Number: SF260115

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 17 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 17 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 18 - - - - -
Science Association - 13 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253705
Name: /KHONDAL

SONALI
AKARAM
SUVARNA

Roll No: SFB250047
Seat Number: SF260109

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 18 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 16 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 17 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 09 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S252701
Name: KADAM

AAYUSH
PRADIP
RAGINI

Roll No: SFB250048
Seat Number: SF260130

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 00 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 00 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 03 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 03 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 00 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 00 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - ab - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 01 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 00 - - - - -
Sports and Yoga - 00 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S250248
Name: /MANCHEKAR

MADIHA
SULEMAN
MUMTAZ

Roll No: SFB250049
Seat Number: SF260112

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 07 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 10 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 11 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 13 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 13 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 14 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253483
Name: /JADHAV

DHANASHRI
MANOHAR
MANALI

Roll No: SFB250051
Seat Number: SF260004

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 18 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 18 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 14 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253431
Name: /WARIK

PAYAL
VIJAY
POOJA

Roll No: SFB250052
Seat Number: SF260013

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 18 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 17 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 12 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 11 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253805
Name: BAVDHANKAR

KANISHKA
SAMEER
SAYEE

Roll No: SFB250053
Seat Number: SF260125

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 20 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 20 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 17 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 16 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 19 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 15 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 13 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254062
Name: KALAMBATE

TANMAY
SACHIN
SNEHA

Roll No: SFB250054
Seat Number: SF260015

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 11 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 10 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 18 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 12 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 09 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254066
Name: KALAMBATE

AYUSH
SACHIN
SNEHA

Roll No: SFB250055
Seat Number: SF260014

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 11 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 11 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 15 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 17 - - - - -
Science Association - 08 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253975
Name: /MALI

SWANANDI
SANJAY
LEENA

Roll No: SFB250056
Seat Number: SF260111

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 19 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 14 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Science Association - 09 - - - - -
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Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254097
Name: KHOCHADE

PARAS
NAMDEV
NANDINI

Roll No: SFB250057
Seat Number: SF260016

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 17 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 17 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 15 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 11 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 16 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 11 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 19 - - - - -
Infosys Courses - 20 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S254160
Name: /LAMBADE

TANAVI
SHAILESH
SAYALI

Roll No: SFB250058
Seat Number: SF260110

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 16 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 18 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 17 - - - - -
Microbiology I-Basics of Microbiology - 13 - - - - -
Microbiology II-Exploring Microbiology - 14 - - - - -
Microbiology Practical - 16 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 13 - - - - -
Aquarium Fish Keeping - 12 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 17 - - - - -
Science Association - 14 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S253752
Name: /KHAN

TEHZEEB

MUZAFFAR
ASHIYA

Roll No: SFB250059
Seat Number: SF260005

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Biochemistry I-Biomolecules II - 16 - - - - -
Biochemistry II-Introduction to Physiology - 13 - - - - -
Biochemistry Practical-II - 14 - - - - -
Chemistry I-Physical and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 13 - - - - -
Chemistry II-Organic and Inorganic Chemistry-II - 12 - - - - -
Chemistry Practical-II - 09 - - - - -
Science Fiction II - 10 - - - - -
Propagation of Horticultural Plants-I - 08 - - - - -
Communication Skills in English II - 13 - - - - -
Environmental studies II - 12 - - - - -
Career Katta - 00 - - - - -
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